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)ECERE Mo s cadLRRERRET  mssion
: 1120 Lincaln Straet. Suite BO1
IR L
~ ** NOTICE OF ALLEGED VIOLATION ***

Operator Name & Mailing Address / Campay Representative:
erz7 jgje%ﬁ &V o . Date Natice Issued:
L3732 A (.17 e ' i/
(Z LupZon (0 FDeZ/ e

e . BB L
Lease Number: API Number: /2 2 —-r/ % /

COGCC Rep tives: Phone Number: Daie of Alleged Vialation: Appez Time of Viclsion:
: ~282 - 7)1 7)oz

THE FOLLOWING ALLEGED VIDLATION WAS FOUND BY THE COGCC REPRESENTATIVE FOR THE SITE LISTED
|Describe Alleged vialation:

LS

!ig 7 /9/77 %}@’?6 %474@5__%&0/”5 =/

W | =
Act, Ordar, Regulation, Permit Conditions Cited: é Z‘ & L= 3 e

Abatement or Correciive Action to be Completed by: % £ z Z z § !'_’2 "
Abatement ar Comective Action Required o be Performed by Operbitor *:
A

éﬂ'zﬂﬂﬁ _,;ﬁp #*;)/Z;? r/oﬂa7“75»7
% T s isA S

* Proper and timely abatement does not necessarlly pracludas tha assesement of penalties and an order finding violation.

TO BE COMPLETED BY OPERATOR: When ali€ged violation Is corrected, sign this notice and return to above address
Print Company Reprasentative Name & Tide: Signatura: Date:

Compary Comments:

=% This Notice constltutes a separate notice of alleged violation for each violation listed **

WARNING
Abaiement and raponiig ¥ms frames for Nodoes of Allegsd Violstion begin upon receipt of the Motica or 3 days after the-dalerti i= maliad, whichaver is sadier. Ewch viciation
rmust be shaicd within the gr ibed fitne upon receipt of his Noilce, reporied i6 the Colarade DIl ahd Gas Canger/ation Commiasion i ine addrass Bhown abovae, and

poswnarked no later than the nexi businaas day shar the prescribed dma for ahmemant. Should abmement or comectdva action fall 1o ooour, the Dineclor may make applicsiian
ia the Commmission for an Crder Finding Vicksiion. Praper and imaly abaierment doss not necessadly preciude ihe assessment of penatiles snd an Order Finging Violadon,

PENALTY PROPOSED BY THE DIRECTOR PER RULE 523

Tha Direcior may proposa a panaity au Yeted In the bl balow, not i sxcwed a madmum of $1000.00 per day per vicledon. Such propoaed panalty amouni will be limitad 4o
$10.000 par violatian # the violgilon dosa net rasult in significan] wasie of oll and ga rescurces, dsmags lo corralative righia, or @ significant BCverse IMpact on public heslth,
3@’ety, or welfare. Such propoeerd panalty amour may be increraed if mppraveting fagtors indicate the violaiion: was imenlional or reckfess: had, or hradtened i heva, 8
Hgnifitani negative impaci on public healih, safety, or weiens; reautted In significant wagte of Il And gee resources’ had e significant negaUva IMPacT an coms!adve righte of
other paries; reaultsd in, or hrestenad to reeult In, significant Iogs or demags (o public or privaie properly; involved recalcitance 5r neidivigm upen the part of the vigision
{nvolved nienkona) fslse reparting or record keeping; rasuliad in economic beneflt 1o the VioImor, Such propoasd Fenalty amount may ke decrgssad ¥ mifipating factore
indicala te vioiBIor: seir-raportsd; promply, effacuvely, and prudently responded by the viokation, cooperated with the Commission of other agencies with resaect i the .
vivldon; pould nov reasonably control, or be responsibie for, the cause of the viclwtion; made a goud faiih effort i comply with applicable requinermenis priaf ia (ha
Cartission ikarning of ive vislatian; had ay econcmiz banefit rediscad or alimingted dus o the coat of comeeding ihe viciabion: haa damonsmatad & higtory of compliance
wiil Comn¥asian ules, regulalions, and orders. The Commisaion has final suinonty over he penafty SMount asseased.

HASE FINE £280.00 PER DAY PER VIOLATION: RULES 210, 307, 311, 112, 313, 3144, 315, 403, 405, 807, 304 .

BASE FINE §500.00 PER DAY PER VIOLATION: RULEE 105, 364, 207, 208, 102, 308, 88, 310, 1104, 324, 323 328, 228, 230, 321, 332, 401

WASE FINE 5750.008 PER DAY PER VIOLATION: RULES 805, 800A, 306D, 867

BASE FINE $1000.00 PER DAY PER VIOLATION: RULES 209, 301, 302, 304, 308, 3148, 317, 317A, 348, 348, 320,323, 324, 328, 328, 227, 33, 404, 802, 403, 804, 703, 704,

TOS, 708, 70T, 708, 700, 711, 802, 804, #032, Aa2, 004, SA5, 106, BO7, !cﬁ, 308, 3414, 819, $132, 1002, 1003, 1008, 1101, 1102, 1 i’

In accurdance with Rule B23.0.(4), finea for violationa ngmmnu Ane iz llatsd shall be devermined by the Commiselon at e alacration,

Tima:

Yi7foz.
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3500 W. 49TH STREET

: |
SSE.LLE"(S?%,“;'S;“M FIELD TICKET

OFFICE: (970) 330-4126

INVOICE NO. 9 ?.S' y
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